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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Ansif Hussain Saalim P. M (FTHR) Puthenparambil, 
Mankamkuzhy, 

Vettiyar, 
Mankamkuzhy, 690558, 

Mavelikara

  

2 18/01/2026 Ansif Hussain Saalim P.M (FTHR) Puthenparambil, 
Mankamkuzhy, 

Vettiyar, 
Mankamkuzhy, 690558, 

Mavelikara

  

3 18/01/2026 AFREEN N NOUSHAD A R (FTHR) SABARICKAL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEMURI, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

4 18/01/2026 Devu D Shaji (FTHR) Kaithapallil 
Kizhakkathil, 

Mullikkulangara, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
Pallarimangalam, 

690107, Mavelikara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 Durga D Shaji (FTHR) Kaithapallil 
Kizhakkathil, 

Mullikkulangara, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
Pallarimangalam, 

690107, Mavelikara

  

6 18/01/2026 VIJAYALEKSHMI N NISHA S (MTHR) NISHAD 
BHAVANAM, 

KANNANAKUZHY, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
KANNANAKUZHY P 

O, 690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

7 18/01/2026 AL SHIFANA Dileep (FTHR) Vazhavilayil, 
Komalloor, Chunakkara, 

Komalloor, 690505, 
Mavelikkara

  

8 18/01/2026 Sabeena S Habeeb H (HSBN) 009/693 Kochuchira 
Puthenveedu, 
Chunakkara, 
Chunakkara, 

Charummood, 690505, 
Mavelikkara

  

9 18/01/2026 Adithyan S shibu (FTHR) Adithya Bhavanam, 
Mullikkulangara, 

THEKKEKKARA, 
Pallarimangalam, 

690107, Mavelikara

  

10 18/01/2026 SREERAJ R RAJU M (FTHR) VALIYAVILAYIL, 
KANNANAKUZHY, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
KANNANAKUZHY P 

O, 690505, 
MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

11 18/01/2026 NIKHIL R RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMPARATHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PONAKAM, 
THEKKEKKARA, 
MAVELIKARA, 

690101, Mavelikara

  

12 18/01/2026 Gokul Krishna J Remya K (MTHR) Dhanyalayam, 
Karimulackal, 

Chunakkara, Komalloor, 
690505, Mavelikkara

  

13 18/01/2026 RAHUL S MANJU S (FTHR) VIJAYALAYAM, 
KANNANAKUZHY, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
KANNANAKZHY, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

14 18/01/2026 ATHUL PRASAD PRASAD K (FTHR) THENGUMVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KANNANAKUZHY, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
KANNANAKUZHY, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

15 18/01/2026 ABHI U UTHAMAN D (FTHR) LEKSHMI 
BHAVANAM, 

KANNANAKUZHY, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
KANNANAKUZHY P 

O, 690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

16 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD 
M

MUHAMMED 
SADIKKU (FTHR)

SADIKK MANZIL, 
KANNANAKUZHY, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
KANNANAKUZHY, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

17 18/01/2026 Riya Mansoor Mansoor Alikhan 
(FTHR)

17/134,Muneer Manzil, 
Valachal, Vallikunnam, 
Vallikunnam, 690501, 

Mavelikkara

  

18 18/01/2026 Agna Annet Varghese Varghese Mammoottil 
George (FTHR)

Mammoottil 
Valiyaveedu - 4, 

Vazhuvady, Thazhakara, 
Thazhakara, 690102, 

Mavelikara

  

19 18/01/2026 Roshna Rasheed Rasheed (FTHR) 17/150,Kavellayil 
Puthenveedu, Valachal, 

Vallikunnam, 
Vallikunnam, 690501, 

Mavelikkara

  

20 18/01/2026 Alfina Hussain Hameed Hussain J 
(FTHR)

17/122,Malamel 
Padeettathil, Valachal, 

Vallikunnam, 
Vallikunnam, 690501, 

Mavelikkara

  

21 18/01/2026 Ashmi Hussain Hameed Hussain J 
(FTHR)

17122,Malamel 
Padeettathil, Valachal, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
Vallikunnam, 690501, 

Mavelikkara

  

22 18/01/2026 Hameed Hussain Jalaludeen Kunju 
(FTHR)

17/122,Malamel 
Padeettathil, Valachal, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
Vallikunnam, 690501, 

Mavelikkara

  

23 18/01/2026 DIYA SURESH 
KUMAR 

SURESH KUMAR 
VASUDEVAN 

THANGAL (FTHR)

11/602, PALAMOODU, 
NOORANAD, 

CHARUMMOODU, 
690505, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

24 18/01/2026 Aiswarya P Pradeep Kumar (FTHR) Santha Nivas, Ponakam, 
Thekkekkara, 

Mavelikkara, 690101, 
Mavelikkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

25 18/01/2026 Diya A R Ambily S Kurup (FTHR) Raghava Nivas, 
Ponakam, Thekkekkara, 
Mavelikkara, 690101, 

Mavelikkara

  

26 18/01/2026 ARJUN A ANILKUMAR A K 
(FTHR)

AKKINATTUVILAYIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

NOORANAD, 
CHARUMMOOD, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

27 18/01/2026 Anjali S Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Chemparathi 
Kizhakkathil, Ponakam, 

Pallarimangalam, 
Thekkekkara, 

Pallarimangalam, 
690107, Mavelikara

  

28 18/01/2026 Aswin Santhosh Santhosh (FTHR) Mamparatharayil, 
Karimulackal, 

Chunakkara, Komalloor, 
690505, Mavelikkara

  

29 18/01/2026 Harisankar N Nandakumar (FTHR) Bhagavathi Vilasam, 
Karimulackal, 

Chunakkara, Komalloor, 
690505, Mavelikkara

  

30 18/01/2026 Pavithra Vijayan Vijayakumar (FTHR) Thazhathuveetil 
Tharayil, Karimulackal, 
Chunakkara, Komalloor, 

690505, Mavelikkara

  

31 18/01/2026 Richi G Jose Laly (MTHR) 8/742Kumbalath 
Newvilla, 

Mankamkuzhi, Vettiyar, 
Mankamkuzhi, 690558, 

Mavelikara

  

32 18/01/2026 Raju R Raghavapanickar 
(FTHR)

Nandanam, 
Karimulackal, 

Chunakkara, Komalloor, 
690505, Mavelikkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

33 18/01/2026 Jose Paul Laly (WIFE) 8/742Kumbalath 
Newvilla, 

Mankamkuzhi, Vettiyar, 
Mankamkuzhi, 690558, 

Mavelikara

  

34 18/01/2026 Anandthakrishnan K Krishnakumar (FTHR) Vazhappallil, 
Karimulackal, 

Chunakkara, Komalloor, 
690505, Mavelikkara

  

35 18/01/2026 N Vijayakumaran Nair N Easwriyamma N 
(MTHR)

Aswathi, Mattappalli, 
Palamel, Nooranad, 
690504, Mavelikara

  

36 18/01/2026 KASINADH M P MANOJ O (FTHR) MANOJ BHAVAN, 
EDAPPON, 

NOORANAD, 
AYIRANIKUDY P O, 

690558, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

37 18/01/2026 KEERTHANA M P MANOJ O (FTHR) KEERTHANA M P, 
EDAPPON, 

NOORANAD, 
AYIRANIKUDY P O, 

690558, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

38 18/01/2026 Aswini S Surendran (FTHR) Chalil Padeettathil, 
Kurathikadu, 
Thekkekara, 

Thekkekara, 690107, 
Mavelikara

  

39 18/01/2026 Devadas S SHYAM s sa (OTHR) Kalarithara, Thazhakara, 
Mavelikara, Thazhakara, 

690102, Mavelikara

  

40 18/01/2026 Sobhana O O Dhamodharan N Omana 
(FTHR)

Mukalayyathuthekkethil, 
Mattappally,Nooranad, 
Palamel, Nooranaad, 
690504, Mavelikara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

41 18/01/2026 REJITH R SUMA S (MTHR) KOCHUTHUNDIL 
MEENATHETHIL, 
EDAKKUNNAM, 

NOORANAD, 
CHARUMMOOD, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

42 18/01/2026 Mohanan CK CK Sajitha S Nair CK 
(WIFE)

Uthivilayil, Mattappally, 
Nooranaad, Palamel, 
Nooranad, 690504, 

Mavelikara

  

43 18/01/2026 Adwaith Anil Anil M S (FTHR) Alummoottil, 
MANKAMKUZHY, 

vettiyar, Mankamkuzhy, 
690558, Thazhakara

  

44 18/01/2026 Ally Ajith Sasikala Kumari 
(MTHR)

4,, sasthavana, 
chunakkara, chunakkara, 

690534, mavelikara

  

45 18/01/2026 Neethu D Harikuttan R (HSBN) Thundil Kizhakkathil, 
Elippakulam, 
Vallikunnam, 

Elippakulam, 690503, 
Mavelikkara

  

46 18/01/2026 Gopika Madhusudanan 
Pillai 

Usha Kumari (OTHR) 264, Vettiyar, Vettiyar, 
Vettiyar, 690558, 

Mavelikkara

  

47 18/01/2026 DEVIPRIYA V SREEKUMARI P 
(MTHR)

THEKKE POKKATTU, 
FORT, 

MAVELIKKARA, 
MAVELIKKARA, 

690101, 
MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

48 18/01/2026 ASEEM MUHAMMED MUHAMMED 
HASSAN (FTHR)

KOLLETHU 
PADEETTATHIL, 
THEKKEMURI, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

49 18/01/2026 Amritha M Gireesh V (FTHR) Kannampallil, 
Meenathu, Vallikunnam, 
Vallikunnam, 690501, 

Mavelikkara

  

50 18/01/2026 RAHUL S SHAJI (FTHR) THEKKE 
THUNDATHIL 
THEKKETHIL, 

CHERUMUKHA, 
NOORANAD, 

IRANIKUDY, 690558, 
MAVELIKARA

  

51 18/01/2026 MAHIMA SATHYAN SATHYAN (FTHR) MAVULLATHIL, 
CHERUMUKHA, 

NOORANAD, 
IRANIKUDY, 690558, 

MAVELIKARA

  

52 18/01/2026 NANDA KISHOR P Prakash K (FTHR) pullockil House, 
Mullikkulangara, 

THEKKEKKARA, 
Pallarimangalam, 

690107, mavelikara

  

53 18/01/2026 SOUMYA S SANTHAMMA 
(MTHR)

SMITHALAYAM, 
CHERUMUKHA, 

NOORANAD, 
IRANIKUDY, 690558, 

MAVELIKARA

  

54 18/01/2026 NOOLUVELI KASIM 
JASMIN 

SIYAD S (HSBN) NOOLUVELI, 
IRUMBUPALAM, 

MANNAMKANDAM, 
VALARA P O, 685561, 

IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

55 18/01/2026 Krishna Raj R Ravi Kumar D (FTHR) Meluha, Kunnam P O, 
Thazhakkara, Kunnam, 

690108, Mavelikara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


